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PDF API ASSOCIATION BATCH INVOICE
CREATED: 10/02/2025

Eclipse Community Management, LLC (100887)

PO Box 750310
Dayton, OH 45475

ATTN: chris@eclipsecommunities.com

OVERVIEW
# OF
ORDERS PROCESSING COST POSTAGE TAX AMOUNTDUE PAID DUE DATE
32 $15.68 $23.97 $1.00 $40.65 $0.00 11/01/2025
SUMMARY
# OF ORDERS COMMUNITY NAME AMOUNT
32 ABDN - Aberdeen HOA $40.65
DETAILS
ORDER RECIPIENT COMMUNITY DATE POSTAGE AMOUNT

MAILED METHOD

Matthew Chow, Kerensa
Link .
PRA-091225-2512 1871 Aberdeen Lane ABDN - Aberdeen HOA First Class Postage $2.00

Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Robert Hartigan, Deborah
Hartigan
1820 Archerfield Place
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

PRA-091525-4102 ABDN - Aberdeen HOA First Class Postage $1.24

Gary Holtz, Teresa Holtz
PRA-091525-4107 1788 Archerfield Place  ABDN - Aberdeen HOA First Class Postage $1.24
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Karen Elaine Davis
PRA-091525-4112 1812 Archerfield Place ABDN - Aberdeen HOA First Class Postage $1.24
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Alice McKenney, Joe
PRA-091525-4118 Brehm ABDN - Aberdeen HOA First Class Postage $1.24
1902 Prestwick Bend g '

Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Michael Vormbrocke
PRA-091525-4123 1905 Prestwick Bend ABDN - Aberdeen HOA First Class Postage $1.24
Miamisburg OH 45342 US



PRA-091525-4128

PRA-091525-4133

PRA-091525-4138

PRA-091525-4144

PRA-091525-4150

PRA-091525-4155

PRA-091525-4160

PRA-091525-4165

PRA-091525-4170

PRA-091525-4175

PRA-091525-4180

PRA-091525-4185

Matthew Chow, Kerensa
Link
1871 Aberdeen Lane
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Vivienne Poole
1796 Archerfield Place
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Timothy Bibler, Shirley
Bibler
1913 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Dalton Suter, Molly Kiser
1910 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Richard Peden, Kari
Peden
1918 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Judith Daniel, Gerald
Aufuldish
1945 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

John Hasbrouck, Francine
Hasbrouck
1934 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Pasquale Montanaro I,
Deborah Montanaro
1937 Prestwick Bend

Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Weston Philpot IlI
1953 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Victor Slemker
1950 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Larry Adkisson, Amber
Kerns
1961 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Todd North, Carolyn
North
1926 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$1.40

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24



PRA-091525-4191

PRA-091525-4196

PRA-091525-4201

PRA-091525-4208

PRA-091525-4213

PRA-091525-4218

PRA-091525-4223

PRA-091525-4230

PRA-091525-4235

PRA-091525-4241

PRA-091525-4248

PRA-091525-4253

PRA-091525-4259

Terence Folino, Karen
Folino
1974 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Deborah Clouse
1969 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Michael Stegmayer
1982 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Todd Fantaci, Kim Fantaci
2139 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Douglas Bieller, Debbie
Bieller
2160 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Michael Patten, Mary
Patten
2131 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Sean West, Sheryl West
2152 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Philip Goldstein, Julie
Goldstein
2184 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

David Rafael Negron
Nieves, Maria Gabriela
Medina Espino
1745 Archerfield Place
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Christopher Leiste, Amy
Leiste
1833 Archerfield Place
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Karthik Rao
1856 Aberdeen Lane
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Saeed Ahmad, Humaira
Ahmad
1849 Archerfield Place
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

Angela Weidle
1966 Prestwick Bend
Miamisburg OH 45342 US

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

ABDN - Aberdeen HOA

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

First Class Postage

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24

$1.24



Saeed Ahmad, Humaira
PRA-092425-3 Ahmad ABDN - Aberdeen HOA First Class Postage $1.29
1849 Archerfield Place g '

Miamisburg OH 45342 US



